
PARTANTS CLASSES

57 52

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS
1 28 GUICHARD   YANNICK E C MARCIGNY 05 71 060 001 D1 1H 26' 53"

2 9 REQUET   CLAUDE VELO CLUB DOLOIS 11 39 028 450 D1

3 34 BEAUSOLEIL   LAURENT NEUTRE 05 71 800 011 D1

4 25 SERIN   FABIEN R O CHAMBON 24 42 017 088 D2

5 7 DA SILVA    ANTONIO V C TOURNUS 05 71 089 124 D1

6 36 DEBARNOT   LUCIEN V C CHAROLLES 05 71 047 039 D2

7 17 DESMARIS   CLAUDE V C TOURNUS 05 71 089014 D1

8 4 MORIEUX   BRUNO V C MONTCELLIEN 05 71 013 103 D1

9 3 GAUTHIER   MARC V C MONTCELLIEN 05 71 013 198 D2

10 35 DUFOUR   THIERRY PARAY LE MONIAL 05 71 039 078 D1

11 10 PICCOLI   FREDERIC U S OYONNAX 24 01 031 080 D2

12 26 BURCICKI   PASCAL CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 24 38 022 275 D2

13 12 MONTOURCY   THOMAS CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 24 38 022 265 D2

14 56 AROLES   DOMINIQUE VOUGY V S 24 42 016 113 D4

15 49 BELLEVILLE   LAURENT E S SEYNOD 24 74 063 001 D3

16 21 BROSSARD   JEAN MARC A C C CHAMPAGNOLES 11 39 007 053 D1

17 57 BELIN   DAVID B A C 24 01 005 243 D3

18 58 DEGUEURCE   PASCAL V C TOURNUS 05 71 089 147 D3

19 51 PAUFERT   THIERRY A C BISONTIN 11 25 020 233 D3

20 27 RODRIGUES   JULIEN E C MARCIGNY 05 71 060 075 D1

21 11 PICHON   DOMINIQUE U S OYONNAX 24 01 031 083 D2

22 20 PYANET   GAËL JURA CYCLISME 11 39 096 213 D1

23 52 DIDIER LAURENT   RENE BESANCON R CLUB 11 25 0°26 068 D4

24 19 DUPLUS   MARC AS PTT AUXERRE 05 89 004 003 D2

25 45 ROUSSON   JEAN CREUSOT CYCLISME 05 71 026 200 D3

26 53 DIBETTA   FRANCOIS NEUTRE 05 71 800 010 D3

27 15 ZAMBARDI   GILLES CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 24 38 022 344 D2

28 1 THIVENT   ALAIN C S CUISEAUTIN 05 71 008 011 D1

29 54 RESCOURIO   ALAIN CREUSOT VELO SPORT 05 71 023 017 D4

30 2 THIVENT   VINCENT C S CUISEAUTIN 05 71 008 017 D1

31 55 VUILLEMIN   CHRISTIAN V C VALDAHON 11 25 037 087 D3

32 38 DE VECCHI   AMELIE PEDALE SEMUROISE 05 21 073 124 Fe 3

33 37 BALLUFFIER   JEAN LUC BOURG EN BRESSE CYCLISME 24 01 005 063 D3

34 39 JOLIBOIS   JEAN LOUIS ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAÔNE 11 25 043 023 D4

35 42 FOUILLOUSE   HERVE G O COSTELLOIS 24 42 007 124 D4

36 41 DEVERCHERE   LOIC MELAY AVRILLY VOUGY V S 24 42 016 010 D3

37 43 MATRON    LUCIEN U  V CHALON 05 71 044 053 D4

38 16 THIEL   CHRISTIAN V C ROANNAIS 24 42 050 154 D2

39 33 PROMONET   BRUNO V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 004 D1

40 6 COSTA   MICHEL V C TOURNUS 05 71 089 164 D2

41 44 GUTRIN   JEAN MICHEL V S BEAUNE 05 21 046 073 D3

42 31 PAULIN   JEAN MARC NEUTRE 0 71 800 021 D2

43 50 RAFFINI   STEPHANE E S SEYNOD 24 74 063 078 D3

44 24 CUINET   JEAN BAPTISTE V C LA POMME MARSEILLE 21 13 085 766 D1

45 22 RUBERTI   ROLAND C C CHATILLONNAIS Carte Journée D1

46 48 BATTOCCHIO    STEPHANE E S SEYNOD 24 74 063 011 D3

47 18 MESSON   FABIEN SAINT DENIS CYCLISME 24.01.007.029 D1

48 23 LASSARA   ALAIN A C FRANCHELEIN Carte Journée D1

49 5 GUILLEMINOT   STEVE CREUSOT CYCLISME 05 71 026 089 D2

50 47 VOYER   JEAN PHILIPPE V C SAINT CLAUDE 11 39 011 107 D3

51 40 LACAILLE   GABRIEL JURA CYCLISME 11 29 096 175 D4

52 46 POULIGNOT   CHRISTIAN V C CALADOIS 11 25 037 008 D4

NOM et PRENOM

COURSE
CATEGORIE PASS'CYCLISME   D1.D2.D3.D4.

LOUHANS    71



CLASSES

30

Place Doss NOM PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT.

1 28 GUICHARD   YANNICK E C MARCIGNY 05 71 060 001 D1

2 9 REQUET   CLAUDE VELO CLUB DOLOIS 11 39 028 450 D1

3 34 BEAUSOLEIL   LAURENT NEUTRE 05 71 800 011 D1

4 25 SERIN   FABIEN R O CHAMBON 24 42 017 088 D2

5 7 DA SILVA    ANTONIO V C TOURNUS 05 71 089 124 D1

6 36 DEBARNOT   LUCIEN V C CHAROLLES 05 71 047 039 D2

7 17 DESMARIS   CLAUDE V C TOURNUS 05 71 089014 D1

8 4 MORIEUX   BRUNO V C MONTCELLIEN 05 71 013 103 D1

9 3 GAUTHIER   MARC V C MONTCELLIEN 05 71 013 198 D2

10 35 DUFOUR   THIERRY PARAY LE MONIAL 05 71 039 078 D1

11 10 PICCOLI   FREDERIC U S OYONNAX 24 01 031 080 D2

12 26 BURCICKI   PASCAL CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 24 38 022 275 D2

13 12 MONTOURCY   THOMAS CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 24 38 022 265 D2

14 21 BROSSARD   JEAN MARC A C C CHAMPAGNOLES 11 39 007 053 D1

15 27 RODRIGUES   JULIEN E C MARCIGNY 05 71 060 075 D1

16 11 PICHON   DOMINIQUE U S OYONNAX 24 01 031 083 D2

17 20 PYANET   GAËL JURA CYCLISME 11 39 096 213 D1

18 19 DUPLUS   MARC AS PTT AUXERRE 05 89 004 003 D2

19 15 ZAMBARDI   GILLES CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX 24 38 022 344 D2

20 1 THIVENT   ALAIN C S CUISEAUTIN 05 71 008 011 D1

21 2 THIVENT   VINCENT C S CUISEAUTIN 05 71 008 017 D1

22 16 THIEL   CHRISTIAN V C ROANNAIS 24 42 050 154 D2

23 33 PROMONET   BRUNO V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 004 D1

24 6 COSTA   MICHEL V C TOURNUS 05 71 089 164 D2

25 31 PAULIN   JEAN MARC NEUTRE 0 71 800 021 D2

26 24 CUINET   JEAN BAPTISTE V C LA POMME MARSEILLE 21 13 085 766 D1

27 22 RUBERTI   ROLAND C C CHATILLONNAIS Carte Journée D1

28 18 MESSON   FABIEN SAINT DENIS CYCLISME 24.01.007.029 D1

29 23 LASSARA   ALAIN A C FRANCHELEIN Carte Journée D1

30 5 GUILLEMINOT   STEVE CREUSOT CYCLISME 05 71 026 089 D2

COURSE LOUHANS    71
CATEGORIE PASS'CYCLISME  D1 . D2



CLASSES

22

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT.

1 56 AROLES   DOMINIQUE VOUGY V S 24 42 016 113 D4

2 49 BELLEVILLE   LAURENT E S SEYNOD 24 74 063 001 D3

3 57 BELIN   DAVID B A C 24 01 005 243 D3

4 58 DEGUEURCE   PASCAL V C TOURNUS 05 71 089 147 D3

5 51 PAUFERT   THIERRY A C BISONTIN 11 25 020 233 D3

6 52 DIDIER LAURENT   RENE BESANCON R CLUB 11 25 0°26 068 D4

7 45 ROUSSON   JEAN CREUSOT CYCLISME 05 71 026 200 D3

8 53 DIBETTA   FRANCOIS NEUTRE 05 71 800 010 D3

9 54 RESCOURIO   ALAIN CREUSOT VELO SPORT 05 71 023 017 D4

10 55 VUILLEMIN   CHRISTIAN V C VALDAHON 11 25 037 087 D3

11 38 DE VECCHI   AMELIE PEDALE SEMUROISE 05 21 073 124 Fe 3

12 37 BALLUFFIER   JEAN LUC BOURG EN BRESSE CYCLISME 24 01 005 063 D3

13 39 JOLIBOIS   JEAN LOUIS ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAÔNE 11 25 043 023 D4

14 42 FOUILLOUSE   HERVE G O COSTELLOIS 24 42 007 124 D4

15 41 DEVERCHERE   LOIC MELAY AVRILLY VOUGY V S 24 42 016 010 D3

16 43 MATRON    LUCIEN U  V CHALON 05 71 044 053 D4

17 44 GUTRIN   JEAN MICHEL V S BEAUNE 05 21 046 073 D3

18 50 RAFFINI   STEPHANE E S SEYNOD 24 74 063 078 D3

19 48 BATTOCCHIO    STEPHANE E S SEYNOD 24 74 063 011 D3

20 47 VOYER   JEAN PHILIPPE V C SAINT CLAUDE 11 39 011 107 D3

21 40 LACAILLE   GABRIEL JURA CYCLISME 11 29 096 175 D4

22 46 POULIGNOT   CHRISTIAN V C CALADOIS 11 25 037 008 D4

COURSE LOUHANS   71
CATEGORIE PASS'CYCLISME  D3 . D4

NOM et PRENOM



PARTANTS CLASSES

33 25

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 18 BRUN   MICKAËL U C D'AFFINOIS/PELUSSIN 24 42 057 006 1 2H 18' 05"

2 35 GOULOT   KEVIN CREUSOT CYCLISME 05 71 026 072 Junior

3 16 COULOT   WILFRID JURA CYCLISME 11 39 096 235 1

4 11 LABOUS   QUENTIN AMICALE CYCLE BISONTIN 11 25 020 330 1

5 28 CARISEY   CLEMENT V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 379 1

6 2 BARILLOT   GUILLAUME S C O DIJON 05 21 085 446 1

7 4 DOMANICO   BAPTISTE S C O DIJON 05 21 085 445 1

8 12 MUZETTE   FABIEN AMICALE CYCLE BISONTIN 11 25 020 369 1

9 19 CHRISTOL SCALIERI   JEAN EMMANUELLYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 24 69 026 254 3

10 20 GENETIER   FRANCIS V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 237 1

11 27 LATOUR   PIERRE ROGER CHAMBERY CYCLISME 24 73 009 082 1

12 22 TALPIN   FREDERIC V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 367 1

13 23 FOURNET FAYARD   SEBASTIENV C VAULX EN VELIN 24 69 059 433 1

14 21 OLIVIER   BENJAMIN V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 160 1

15 10 ZAIDAN   DARRAGH V C C MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 11 25 018 908 2

16 31 SOARES   ANTHONY C  R 4 C 24 42 105 384 1

17 30 CANARD   VINCENT V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 178 1

18 1 DE VECCHI   DAVID PEDALE SEMUROISE 05 21 073 105 2

19 32 VAN HAVERBEKE   JULIEN PEDALE MADELEINOISE 10 59 074 052 Junior

20 25 PEREIRA   WILFRID V C CALADOIS 24 69 034 361 1

21 37 LYAKHOV   DANIEL V C DOLOIS 11 39 028 180 2

22 8 FLOCARD   GUILLAUME AS PTT RENNES 06 35 114 374 PCO-D1

23 33 L'HENRY   THIBAUD S C O DIJON 05 21 085 407 2

24 7 PELLETIER   DAVID V S MACONNAIS 05 71 054 201 3

25 15 PERRIN   ANTHONY U S MOREZ 11 39 027 099 3

COURSE LOUHANS  71
CATEGORIE 1ère - 2ème - 3ème - Juniors

NOM et PRENOM


